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Week Day Date Day Particulars
Weekly Activities

(Department wise)

1 01-06-21 Tuesday
Commencement of Teaching - SY

Continuation of Teaching - FY
2 02-06-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
3 03-06-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
4 04-06-21 Friday Regular Teaching
5 05-06-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

6 06-06-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
7 07-06-21 Monday Regular Teaching
8 08-06-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
9 09-06-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching

10 10-06-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
11 11-06-21 Friday Regular Teaching
12 12-06-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

13 13-06-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
14 14-06-21 Monday Regular Teaching
15 15-06-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
16 16-06-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
17 17-06-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
18 18-06-21 Friday Regular Teaching
19 19-06-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

20 20-06-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
21 21-06-21 Monday Regular Teaching
22 22-06-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
23 23-06-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
24 24-06-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
25 25-06-21 Friday Regular Teaching

26 26-06-21 Saturday

Regular Teaching, 

Student Online Feedback - 1, 

Syllabus Review - 1

27 27-06-21 Sunday Weekly OFF

28 28-06-21 Monday Regular Teaching, ISE-1
29 29-06-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching, ISE-1
30 30-06-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching, ISE-1

31 01-07-21 Thursday
Regular Teaching, ISE-1, 

Monthly Attendance Display

32 02-07-21 Friday Regular Teaching, ISE-1

33 03-07-21 Saturday
Regular Teaching, 

ISE-1 Result Declaration

34 04-07-21 Sunday

Weekly OFF,  

Student Club Activities,

Parent Meet
35 05-07-21 Monday Regular Teaching
36 06-07-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
37 07-07-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
38 08-07-21 Thursday Regular Teaching, 
39 09-07-21 Friday Regular Teaching,  
40 10-07-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

41 11-07-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities

5

6
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1

2

3

4

TG Meet - 1,

SDCC sessions

Expert Lecture - 1,

SDCC sessions

TG Meet - 2,

Blended Learning 

Quiz - 1,

SDCC sessions

Student 

Presentation - 1,

SDCC sessions

3 Hrs teaching 

and ISE-1 

5 p.m. onwards

TG Meet - 3,

Student 

Presentation - 2,

SDCC sessions
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(Department wise)

42 12-07-21 Monday Regular Teaching
43 13-07-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
44 14-07-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
45 15-07-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
46 16-07-21 Friday Regular Teaching
47 17-07-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

48 18-07-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
49 19-07-21 Monday Regular Teaching
50 20-07-21 Tuesday Aashadhi Ekadashi
51 21-07-21 Wednesday Bakri Eid
52 22-07-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
53 23-07-21 Friday Regular Teaching
54 24-07-21 Saturday Regular Teaching

55 25-07-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
56 26-07-21 Monday Regular Teaching
57 27-07-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
58 28-07-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
59 29-07-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
60 30-07-21 Friday Regular Teaching

61 31-07-21 Saturday

Regular Teaching, 

Syllabus Review - 2,

Monthly Attendance Display

62 01-08-21 Sunday Weekly OFF
63 02-08-21 Monday Regular Teaching, ISE-2
64 03-08-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching, ISE-2
65 04-08-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching, ISE-2
66 05-08-21 Thursday Regular Teaching, ISE-2
67 06-08-21 Friday Regular Teaching, ISE-2

68 07-08-21 Saturday
Regular Teaching, 

ISE-2 Result Declaration

69 08-08-21 Sunday
Weekly OFF, 

Student Club Activities
70 09-08-21 Monday Regular Teaching
71 10-08-21 Tuesday Regular Teaching
72 11-08-21 Wednesday Regular Teaching
73 12-08-21 Thursday Regular Teaching
74 13-08-21 Friday Regular Teaching

75 14-08-21 Saturday
End of Teaching - FY & SY, 

Student Online Feedback - 2
76 15-08-21 Sunday Independence Day
77 16-08-21 Monday Parsi New Year

78 17-08-21 Tuesday
Mock POE & Submission for SY,

 Submission for FY

79 18-08-21 Wednesday
Mock POE & Submission for SY,

Submission for FY
80 19-08-21 Thursday Muharram
81 20-08-21 Friday ICA Marks Calculation
82 21-08-21 Saturday ICA Finalisation & Submission
83 22-08-21 Sunday End of Semester Activities

Principal

7

8

9

10

11

12

Expert Lecture - 2

SDCC sessions

TG Meet - 4,

Blended Learning 

Quiz - 2,

SDCC sessions

Student 

Presentation - 3,

SDCC sessions

3 Hrs teaching 

and ISE-1 

5 p.m. onwards

TG Meet - 5,

Expert Lecture - 3,

SDCC sessions


